Acuvim 3 Advanced Power Quality Meter | Datasheet | 1
DESCRIPTION
Acuvim 3
Advanced Power Quality Meter
Datasheet
FEATURES
Acuvim 3 is the ultimate power quality
and revenue grade energy meter fully

mV: 333mV and Rogowski Coil
(Input Field Selectable) P2: 20~60Vdc Blank: For other application
Ordering Example: Acuvim-3-M-5A-P1
Acuvim-3-D-mV-P2-MC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note:
1.	 Refer to the I/O Module table.
2.	 Acuvim 3 support up to 3 external I/O modules.
3.	 No more than 2 of the same I/O modules may be attached to the meter (e.g. two AXM-IO2). The same two I/O modules must have a different logic number.
+
ISO 9001, 14001
& 45001 Certified
I/O Module (Optional) - Logic Module - Input/Output Type
AXM-IO1 1
2
Ordering Example: AXM-IO1-1
AXM-IO2 1 A: 4~20mA
AXM-IO3 2 B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Ordering Example: AXM-IO3-1B
Accessories (Optional)